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 JANUARY 2022

14/03/2022
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2022

Value=£

03047190 - Cod, frozen fillets "Gadus morhua,ogac"
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 7.33 11,039,168 7.33 11,039,1681,506,468 1,506,468

CHINA 5.15 7,892,041 5.15 7,892,0411,533,851 1,533,851

FAROE ISLANDS 6.56 2,147,783 6.56 2,147,783327,554 327,554

GREENLAND 6.53 2,077,581 6.53 2,077,581318,241 318,241

NORWAY 6.51 2,002,098 6.51 2,002,098307,656 307,656

GERMANY 5.84 1,406,585 5.84 1,406,585240,745 240,745

DENMARK 5.36 749,860 5.36 749,860139,885 139,885

LATVIA 5.82 516,314 5.82 516,31488,704 88,704

POLAND 4.10 410,021 4.10 410,02199,916 99,916

RUSSIA 5.84 227,337 5.84 227,33738,896 38,896

NETHERLANDS 7.73 186,341 7.73 186,34124,116 24,116

CANADA 7.77 159,518 7.77 159,51820,540 20,540

SWEDEN 3.56 64,719 3.56 64,71918,184 18,184

FRANCE 6.90 19,912 6.90 19,9122,885 2,885

IRISH REPUBLIC 9.78 17,164 9.78 17,1641,755 1,755

4,669,396 4,669,396ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 28,916,442 28,916,4426.19 6.19

Value=£

03044410 - Cod, fresh or chilled fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 10.05 1,226,006 10.05 1,226,006122,018 122,018

LITHUANIA 8.76 394,069 8.76 394,06945,010 45,010

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.30 18,029 7.30 18,0292,470 2,470

POLAND 1.84 1,068 1.84 1,068582 582

170,080 170,080ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 1,639,172 1,639,1729.63 9.63

Value=£

03047200 - Haddock, frozen fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

CHINA 4.18 3,447,183 4.18 3,447,183824,465 824,465

ICELAND 7.36 3,411,866 7.36 3,411,866463,668 463,668

NORWAY 7.48 807,339 7.48 807,339107,909 107,909

FAROE ISLANDS 1.08 419,238 1.08 419,238388,683 388,683

RUSSIA 5.99 275,720 5.99 275,72045,998 45,998

VIETNAM 5.14 119,279 5.14 119,27923,200 23,200

NETHERLANDS 6.47 85,108 6.47 85,10813,157 13,157

LATVIA 4.93 71,457 4.93 71,45714,493 14,493

IRISH REPUBLIC 8.64 190 8.64 19022 22

1,881,595 1,881,595ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 8,637,380 8,637,3804.59 4.59

Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FAROE ISLANDS 3.37 1,572,475 3.37 1,572,475466,322 466,322

NORWAY 3.03 1,570,631 3.03 1,570,631517,893 517,893

ICELAND 3.15 1,024,311 3.15 1,024,311325,150 325,150

FRANCE 2.72 233,658 2.72 233,65886,044 86,044

DENMARK 3.04 142,508 3.04 142,50846,942 46,942

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.92 47,794 2.92 47,79416,382 16,382

1,458,733 1,458,733ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 4,591,377 4,591,3773.14 3.14

Value=£

03061792 - Shrimps "penaeus", frozen, cooked
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

INDIA 7.37 7,672,232 7.37 7,672,2321,041,374 1,041,374

VIETNAM 8.93 5,474,668 8.93 5,474,668612,818 612,818

ECUADOR 6.88 4,485,166 6.88 4,485,166651,717 651,717
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Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2022

Value=£

03061792 - Shrimps "penaeus", frozen, cooked
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

HONDURAS 8.75 2,027,531 8.75 2,027,531231,780 231,780

NICARAGUA 8.67 935,852 8.67 935,852108,000 108,000

BANGLADESH 10.40 755,778 10.40 755,77872,664 72,664

THAILAND 8.17 602,528 8.17 602,52873,775 73,775

FRANCE 16.59 517,769 16.59 517,76931,218 31,218

NIGERIA 17.61 360,188 17.61 360,18820,448 20,448

BELGIUM 12.39 287,528 12.39 287,52823,215 23,215

SENEGAL 30.74 250,100 30.74 250,1008,136 8,136

CHINA 5.01 180,468 5.01 180,46836,028 36,028

NETHERLANDS 10.77 95,030 10.77 95,0308,827 8,827

SPAIN 7.49 44,199 7.49 44,1995,904 5,904

INDONESIA 7.05 39,969 7.05 39,9695,670 5,670

IRISH REPUBLIC 9.11 21,140 9.11 21,1402,320 2,320

GERMANY 8.69 9,736 8.69 9,7361,120 1,120

BURMA 3.64 1,093 3.64 1,093300 300

2,935,314 2,935,314ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 23,760,975 23,760,9758.09 8.09

Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

VIETNAM 9.82 2,794,970 9.82 2,794,970284,723 284,723

DENMARK 12.18 2,699,521 12.18 2,699,521221,700 221,700

ICELAND 7.25 2,136,342 7.25 2,136,342294,610 294,610

NORWAY 6.85 1,898,795 6.85 1,898,795277,120 277,120

HONDURAS 9.62 1,850,160 9.62 1,850,160192,348 192,348

CANADA 6.72 1,589,866 6.72 1,589,866236,704 236,704

INDONESIA 7.07 681,371 7.07 681,37196,425 96,425

RUSSIA 6.75 102,060 6.75 102,06015,120 15,120

INDIA 6.54 98,853 6.54 98,85315,120 15,120

THAILAND 8.81 33,170 8.81 33,1703,763 3,763

ESTONIA 3.25 32,516 3.25 32,51610,005 10,005

NETHERLANDS 7.74 11,368 7.74 11,3681,468 1,468

PORTUGAL 4.98 8,245 4.98 8,2451,657 1,657

IRISH REPUBLIC 9.10 1,310 9.10 1,310144 144

1,650,907 1,650,907ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 13,938,547 13,938,5478.44 8.44
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